
MEETING DATES 
All mee ngs will take place in the Pierce Library 
star ng at 6:30 p.m. unless otherwise noted. 
 

Tuesday, October 10 

Tuesday, November 14 

Tuesday, January 9 

Tuesday, February 6 

Tuesday, March 5 

Tuesday, April 9 

Tuesday, May 7 

Tuesday, June 4 

EVENTS 
Halloween Party 

Wednesday, October 25 
6:00-8:00 p.m. 

 

March Bash 
Wednesday, March 20 

3:15-5:00 p.m. 
 

Pierce Skate Nights at the Rolladium 
November 21, 2023 & March 5, 2024 

 

Nerf Wars 
Date/ me TBD 

PTO OFFICERS 

President—Lorraine Howard 
Vice President—Heni Strebe 

Secretary—Kris n Bowler 
Treasurer—Tammy Oa en 

Marke ng/PR—Danielle Bynum 
 

PTO Email—PiercePTOwsd@gmail.com 

Spirit Wear Sign up for PTO 


